
BIDDER’S LIST‐‐‐‐‐‐PRE‐BID ATTENDANCE 
November 12, 2013 

Dormitories at 180 and 188 Corban Avenue 
ASBESTOS and LEAD BASED PAINT ABATEMENT and DEMOLITION 

Project # 2013‐050 
Contractor 
Name 

PRINT CLEARLY 

Contact 
Person 

Address  Office 
Number 

Cell Phone 
Number 

Email address 
 

G S Development 
Corp. 

Todd Schad  44925 Hwy 24/27 
Albemarle, NC   

704‐982‐8313  704‐984‐2356  tmschad@hotmail.com 

Double D  Kevin Doub  5130 N. Causeway Rd. 
Winston‐Salem, NC  

336‐922‐4126  336‐345‐3533  ddtrucking@triad.twcbc.com 

Double D  Dusty Welborn  5130 N. Causeway Rd. 
Winston‐Salem, NC 

336‐922‐4126  336‐345‐3452  ddtrucking@triad.twcbc.com 
 

MBH Enterprises  Steven Guerriero  9005 Stamford Club Ct. 
Rural Hall, NC 27045 

336‐408‐0908  336‐408‐0908  mbhenterprises@hotmail.com 
 

D H Griffin Wrecking 
Company 

Chad Drake  11205 Reamer Rd. 
Charlotte, NC 28269 

704‐331‐9400  704‐506‐8426  cdrake@dhgriffin.com 
 

HEPACO, LLC  James Kesslar  2711 Burch Dr. 
Charlotte, NC  28269 

704‐598‐9782  704‐564‐8850  jkessler@hepaco.com 

Clear Site Industrial, 
LLC 

Tim Waters  3931 Morris Field Dr. 
Charlotte, NC 28208 

704‐631‐9933  704‐222‐1975  twaters@clearsiteindustrial.com 
 

PPS, Inc.  Eric Shepeer  878 Old Hargrave  Rd. 
Lexington, NC 

704‐443‐8782  704‐796‐5642  corp@ppsofnc.com 

Clean Air 
Environmental, Inc. 

Ricky Delgado  2455 Ste B Spugh Industrial Dr. 
Winston‐Salem, NC 

336‐768‐4825  336‐462‐1248  cleanairinc@bellsouth.net 
 

Abatemaster Inc.  John Tesh  PO Box 12367 
Winston‐Salem, NC  27117 

336‐731‐4396  336‐817‐7300  John_abatemaster@yahoo.com 

High Point Builders, 
LLC 

Greg Mauldin  5171 Ellen Avenue 
Archdale, NC  27263 

336‐434‐6287  336‐688‐5472  greghpb1165@aol.com 
 

DARI  Anselmo Salas  1125 Reams Rd. 
Charlotte, NC  28269 

704‐331‐9400  336‐362‐1121  asalas@dhgriffin.com 



CCI  Al Bustin  281 Lane Pkwy 
Salisbury, NC  28146 

704‐273‐1500  704‐576‐8572  al.bustin@cci‐env.com 

NEO Corp.  Jack Watts  289 Silkwood Dr. 
Canton, NC  28716 

828‐456‐4332  803‐518‐9537  jwatts@neocorporation.com 

Environmental 
Holdings Group 
(EHG) 

Rich Bistline  10625 Texland Blvd. 
Charlotte, NC 28273 

704‐527‐2018  919‐724‐0707  rbistline@ehgllc.com 

Jasper 
Environmental 
Services, Inc. 

Lavina Larsen  PO Box 31006 
Charlotte, NC  28231 

704‐910‐6695  704‐796‐6314  info@jasperes.com 

Greenway Waste 
Solutions 

Ryan Johnson  PO Box 699 
Holly Springs, NC  27540 

919‐215‐6585   Left blank  frjohnson@griffinbrothers.com 

Greenway Waste 
Solutions 

Ellie Allen  PO Box 699 
Holly Springs, NC  27540 

919‐816‐7286  Left blank  erallen@griffinbrothers.com 
 

CCT  John Nasir  281 Lane Parkway 
Salisbury, NC 

704‐942‐0422  Left blank  John.nasir@cci‐env.com 

Belfor  Morcos Zuniga  2300 Fourth St. 
Tucker, GA 30084 

770‐902‐9298  404‐604‐6621  Alexis.nunez@us.belfor.com  
(e‐address corrected by Morcos for Alexis) 
Morcos.zuniga@us.belfor.com 

Dore and Associates  Marty  900 Harry Truman Parkway 
Bay City, MI 48706 

989‐684‐8358  989‐684‐6663  Mbsmitty2@yahoo.com 

 


